Dalby Saturday 4 February, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 DALBYLEAGUESCLUB@THELEAGUESY QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Plate
1400 metres QTIS: $22000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04

06

07

08
09

Big Thunder(Michael Nolan) Keniji Yoshida

Sheer Easy(Donald Baker) Les Tilley

Spanish Fella(Michael Nolan) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber

Aussie Tycoon(Peter & Will Adam Spinks
Hulbert)

Love Battles(Sonya Wheelahan) Ms Hannah

English

Red Beach(Matt Kropp) Brendon

Newport

Smooth Velvet(Wendy Bannerot) Jason Missen

Temujin's Choice(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa

2 JNR DIEHARDS (DALBY DEVILS) Maiden Handicap

01
02

1200 metres $10000
Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson) Adam Spinks
Mickey Dazzler(Matt Kropp) Brendon
Newport

03
04
05
06

07

08
09

11

3 ASHLEY BENNETT (PRINCESS 2017) Ratings Band 0 - 60

Can Do Campbell(Ben Currie) Nozi Tomizawa

Jimibramz(Michael Nolan) Keniji Yoshida

Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck) Todd Banks
Madame Tycoon(Ben Currie) Ms Brooke
Stower

Trust Issues(Rochelle Smith) Shannon
Apthorpe

Bondi Battle(John Hearne) Bruce Powell
A Stellar Cause(John Hearne) Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ticket to Dallas(Scott Rodgers) Ms Hannah
English

Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

$10000

Hidden Duck(Norma King)
Music Scene(David Reynolds)

Jason Missen

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

11:05AM

5
1
7

11:35AM

11

o U1 N~

10

12:09PM

5
1

57.0
57.0
57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

59.0
57.0

56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

55.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

58.5
58.0

03  Noor Dropper(Wayne Baker)

04 Outback Storm(Neil Hocking)

05 Darling Be Good(Bill Keenan)

06 Legs Unbarred(Wendy Bannerot)

07  Quattro Fantastico(Rochelle
Smith)

08 Newcastle Dancer(Matt Kropp)
09 Set Wait(Matt Kropp)

10  Big Britches(Raymond Frazer)
11 Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Kenji Yoshida

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Shannon
Apthorpe
Les Tilley

Brendon
Newport

Adam Spinks
Todd Banks

DALBY DIEHARDS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1400 metres
01 Le Max(Max Smith)

02 Ateaces(Leslie Baker)
03 Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)

04 Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers)
05 Hidden Road(Lisa Stratton)

06 Kid Cruize(Norm Hilton)
08 Golden Depart(Michael Nolan)

09 Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)

10 It's Not Crystal(Paul Sutton)
11  Sail the Stars(Brenton Snelling)

12 Peggy Leigh(Donald Baker)
13 Dovana(Stacey Mesken)

14 Stewball(Phyllis Kalinowski)

$10000

Shannon
Apthorpe
Adam Spinks

Michael
Schrapel

Les Tilley

Ms Brooke
Stower

Kenji Yoshida
Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Beany
Panya

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Nozi Tomizawa
Ms Hannah
English

Todd Banks

3

11

12:44PM

[}

13

10

14

11

57.5

57.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

55.5
55.5

54.0
54.0

61.0

60.0
59.5

59.0
59.0

59.0
58.0

58.0

55.5

54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

DALBY DIEHARDS 200 CLUB CANNONBALL FLYING OPEN

Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01 Zip to the Moon(Matt Kropp) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
03  Klammer(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
English
04 Cwmbran(Ben Waldron) Adam Spinks
05 Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle) Shannon
Apthorpe
06 Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp) Brendon
Newport

6 OSTWALD BROS Class 3 Plate

1200 metres $10000
01 Bizarre Rock(Brenton Andrew) Michael
Schrapel
02 Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall) Shannon
Apthorpe
03  Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton) Nozi Tomizawa
04 Maxwells Creek(Wayne Baker) Bruce Powell
05  Suit(Wayne Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
06 Viva La Proxy(Julie Anderson) Ms Brooke
Stower
07  Chophouse Tears(Brenton Ms Billie-Rose
Snelling) Derbyshire

01:21PM
5 58.0

1 56.5

w

54.5
54.0

(e}

7 54.0

01:56PM
2 59.0

1 59.0

59.0

57.5

57.5

4 575

6 57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




