Dalby Saturday 4 February, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DALBYLEAGUESCLUB@THELEAGUESY QTIS Three-Years-Old				03	Noor Dropper(Wayne Baker)	Ms	3	57.5	100	0 metres \$10000		01:21PM	
Maiden Plate 1400 metres QTIS: \$22000 , Non QTIS: \$12000 11:05AM						Jessikah-Lee Brand			01	Zip to the Moon(Matt Kropp)	Ms Skye	5 58.0	
01	Big Thunder(Michael Nolan)	Kenji Yoshida	5		04	Outback Storm(Neil Hocking)	Ms Skye	2	57.5	03	Klammer(Glenn Richardson)	Bogenhuber Ms Hannah	1 56.5
02	Sheer Easy(Donald Baker)	Les Tilley	1				Bogenhuber	_				English	1 0010
03	Spanish Fella(Michael Nolan)	, Ms Skye	7		05	Darling Be Good(Bill Keenan)	Kenji Yoshida		56.5	04	Cwmbran(Ben Waldron)	Adam Spinks	3 54.5
		Bogenhuber			06	Legs Unbarred(Wendy Bannerot)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	10	56.5	05	Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)	Shannon	6 54.0
04	Aussie Tycoon(Peter & Will Hulbert)	Adam Spinks	2	55.0	07	Quattro Fantastico(Rochelle Smith)	Shannon Apthorpe	4	56.5	06	Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp)	Apthorpe Brendon	7 54.0
06	Love Battles(Sonya Wheelahan)	Ms Hannah English	3	55.0	08	Newcastle Dancer(Matt Kropp)	Les Tilley	6	55.5			Newport	
07	Red Beach(Matt Kropp)	Brendon Newport	4	55.0	09	Set Wait(Matt Kropp)	Brendon Newport	8	55.5		WALD BROS Class 3 Plate 0 metres \$10000		01:56PM
08	Smooth Velvet(Wendy Bannerot)	Jason Missen	6	55.0	10	Big Britches(Raymond Frazer)	Adam Spinks	9	54.0	01	Bizarre Rock(Brenton Andrew)	Michael	2 59.0
09	Temujin's Choice(Kevin Kemp)	Nozi Tomizawa		55.0	11	Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)	Todd Banks	11	54.0			Schrapel	
						BY DIEHARDS BenchMark 55 Ha	andican			02	Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)	Shannon	1 59.0
2 JNR DIEHARDS (DALBY DEVILS) Maiden Handicap				1400 metres \$10000			12	:44PM	03	Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)	Apthorpe Nozi Tomizawa	5 59.0	
					01	Le Max(Max Smith)	Shannon		61.0	03	Maxwells Creek(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	3 59.0
01	Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)	Adam Spinks		59.0			Apthorpe	-		05	Suit(Wayne Baker)	Ms	8 57.5
02	Mickey Dazzler(Matt Kropp)	Brendon Newport	11	57.0	02	Ateaces(Leslie Baker)	Adam Spinks	6	60.0	05	Sur(Wayne Baker)	Jessikah-Lee	0 57.5
03	Can Do Campbell(Ben Currie)	Nozi Tomizawa	1	56.5	03	Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)	Michael	7	59.5	0.0		Brand	4 57 5
04	Jimibramz(Michael Nolan)	Kenji Yoshida	7	56.5	04	Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers)	Schrapel Les Tilley	1	59.0	06	Viva La Proxy(Julie Anderson)	Ms Brooke Stower	4 57.5
05	Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)	Todd Banks	5	56.0	05	Hidden Road(Lisa Stratton)	Ms Brooke	5 59.0	07	Chophouse Tears(Brenton	Ms Billie-Rose	6 57.0	
06	Madame Tycoon(Ben Currie)	Ms Brooke Stower	8	56.0	05		Stower	5	55.0		Snelling)	Derbyshire	0 0/10
07	Trust Issues(Rochelle Smith)	Shannon	4	55.5	06 08	Kid Cruize(Norm Hilton)	Kenji Yoshida		59.0				
07		Apthorpe				Golden Depart(Michael Nolan)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	3	58.0				
08	Bondi Battle(John Hearne)	Bruce Powell	10	09	09	Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)	Ms	13	58.0				
09	A Stellar Cause(John Hearne)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	9	54.0			Jessikah-Lee Brand						
11	Ticket to Dallas(Scott Rodgers)	Ms Hannah English	6	54.0	10	It's Not Crystal(Paul Sutton)	Ms Beany Panya	10	55.5				
3 ASHLEY BENNETT (PRINCESS 2017) Ratings Band 0 - 60 Handicap				11	Sail the Stars(Brenton Snelling)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	14	54.5					
	•			9PM	12	Peggy Leigh(Donald Baker)	Nozi Tomizawa	8	54.0				
01	Hidden Duck(Norma King)	Jason Missen	5		13	Dovana(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Hannah English	2	54.0				
02	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1 !	58.0	14	Stewball(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Todd Banks	11	54.0				
				5	5 DAL	BY DIEHARDS 200 CLUB CANNO	ONBALL FLYING	OPE	N				

Handicap

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.